21
Model XO-53
Vishay Dale
Document Number 35023
Revision 24-Apr-01
Clock Oscillators
1.0MHz to 100.0MHz

32.0 to 69.999 30 40/60 4 0.3/0.4 4.5/3.0
70.00 to 100.0 40 40/60 4 0.3/0.4 4.5/3.0
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONAL CONFIGURATIONS [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
.510
[12.9]
Max.
.600 ± .005
[15.24 ± .127]
.300 ± .005
[7.62 ± .127]
.804 [20.4]
Max. .209 [5.3]
Max.
.268 [6.8]
Max..018
[.45]
Pin 1
CONNECTION
N.C.
Ground
Output
+ 5VDC
PIN
1
7
8
14
XO-53
MODEL
40M
FREQUENCY/MHZ
R
OTR
Blank = 0°C to + 70°C
R = - 40°C to + 85°C
B
FREQUENCY STABILITY
AA = .0025% (25PPM)
  A  = .005% (50PPM)
  B  = .01% (100PPM)
         Standard